Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Mar 2

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 9

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 13

2020/2021

Lone Star HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Lone Star

Time

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

Opponent

vs Lake Highlands High School

@ Sherman High School

@ Lovejoy High School

@ Byron Nelson High School

@ Allen High School

@ Arlington Lamar High School

@ Lewisville High School

@ Hebron High School

@ Denton Guyer High School

@ Reedy High School

@ Princeton High School

@ North Lamar High School

@ Molina High School

@ Creekview High School

@ Boswell High School

@ Newman Smith High School

vs Lebanon Trail High School

@ Memorial High School

@ Allen High School

@ North Lamar High School

@ Lovejoy High School

@ Wylie High School

Location

Lone Star Baseball Field

Sherman HS

Lovejoy HS

Hebron HS

Hebron HS

Lewisville HS

Lewisville HS

Hebron HS

Hebron HS

Reedy HS

Ranchview HS

Ranchview HS

Creekview HS

Creekview HS

Newman Smith HS Kelly Field

Newman Smith HS Kelly Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Frisco Memorial HS

Dr. Pepper Ballpark

Rock Hill High School- (Prosper ISD)

Reedy HS

Little EIm HS




Mar 16

Mar 19

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 30

Aprl

Apr 6

Apr 9

Apr 10

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 20

Apr 22

Apr 27

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Frisco High School

@ Wakeland High School

@ Independence High School

vs Heritage High School

@ Centennial High School

vs Liberty High School

vs Reedy High School

@ Lebanon Trail High School

vs Memorial High School

@ Frisco High School

vs Wakeland High School

vs Independence High School

@ Heritage High School

vs Centennial High School

@ Liberty High School

Lone Star Baseball Field

Wakeland H.S.

Independence High School

Lone Star Baseball Field

Centennial HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lebanon Trail HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Smothermon Field- Frisco HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Lone Star Baseball Field

Heritage HS

Lone Star Baseball Field

Liberty High School




